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RETRA453 GLACIAL - WARMLOFT THERMAL JACKET (ITIE9

MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)

db/@
Testhossz (A)
Mellbéség (B)
Ujjhossz (C)

SZINEK:

. Navy/Navy

71
54
82

71
58
84

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

oo REGATTA m .
PROFESSIONAL T

FO TULAJDONSAGOK

160 g/m?

Fabric Information

75d polyester ripstop fabric

Durable water repellent fi nish

Polyester taffeta lining

Medium weight Warmloft micro insulation performance technology

140 GSM body insulation wadding weight

Special Features

Easily compressible

Inner stormfl ap with chin guard
Stretch binding to cuffs and hem
2 zipped lower pockets
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